
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
92
58
7
98
41
35
10
333
80
48
54
882
5

177
2
82

Name
David JUHASZ
Dezso SARKANY
Vladimir RUZA
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
Stanislav POLAK
Istvan BEZZEGH
Radoslav DULIK
Janos HANGONYI
Moshe YOSEBASHVILI
Ladislav MIKLANEK
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Zsolt NAGY
Attila BRAUN
Ladislav CSÓKA
Attila BAYER
Tamas KARSAI

Nat.
HUN
HUN
SK
PL
CZE
HUN
SK
HUN
HUN
SK
SK
SK
HUN
SK
HUN
HUN

FMN
MAMS
MAMS
SMF
PZM
ACCR
MAMS
SMF
MAMS
MAMS
SMF
SMF
SMF
MAMS
SMF
MAMS
MAMS

Make
Honda CBR1000
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR1000
BMW s1000rr
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Yamaha R1
BMW s1000rr
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW s1000rr
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha R1

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Michelin
x
x
Dunlop
x
Pirelli
Dunlop
x
x
Dunlop
Dunlop

Class
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Class 2
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC

Overall BestTm
2:07.100
2:07.743
2:09.218
2:10.138
2:11.741
2:12.399
2:13.643
2:13.749
2:13.908
2:14.000
2:14.947
2:16.771
2:17.539
2:23.568
2:24.041
2:24.055

Diff
1.199
1.842
3.317
4.237
5.840
6.498
7.742
7.848
8.007
8.099
9.046
10.870
11.638
17.667
18.140
18.154

Printed: 7. 9. 2013 16:51:36

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superbike AA,IMRC
SBK Q1 IMRC

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km


